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Position

City Manager

Fire Chief

Finance Director

Police Sergeant

Measure M Battalion Chief
Police Officer Il

Fire Captain

Police Chief

Measure M Fire Captain
Measure M Police Sergeant
Measure M Battalion Chief
Parks And Recreation Director
Public Works Director/City Eng
Fire Captain

Measure M Fire Captain
Police Captain

Fire Captain

Police Captain

Director Of HR & Risk Management
Fire Captain

Measure M Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Measure M Police Sergeant
Fire Captain

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Officer Il

Fire Captain

Other Positions Held City

Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca

Manteca

Department
City Manager
Fire

Finance
Police

Fire

Police

Fire

Police

Fire

Police

Fire

Parks & Recreation/Parks
Public Works/Engineering
Fire

Fire

Police

Fire

Police
Human Resources
Fire

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Fire

Police

Police

Police

Fire

Total Wages

$369,992
$225,144
$218,815
$208,839
$206,613
$198,323
$193,969
$191,326
$191,288
$191,253
$190,946
$187,283
$186,073
$182,663
$182,597
$181,640
$181,241
$180,854
$180,625
$180,478
$180,007
$179,133
$178,882
$178,008
$177,808
$177,593
$175,388
$173,943
$173,830
$173,284
$173,273



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Fire Captain

Police Officer Il

Police Officer Il

Police Sergeant

Measure M Fire Captain
Measure M Fire Fighter Engineer
Fire Fighter Engineer

Fire Captain

Police Sergeant (T2)

Police Officer Il

Police Lieutenant

Fire Captain

Measure M Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il

Police Officer Il

Measure M Fire Fighter Engineer
Police Officer Il

Fire Fighter Engineer

Fire Fighter Engineer
Police Officer Il

Temporary Holding (Cd)
Police Sergeant

Fire Fighter Engineer

Fire Fighter Engineer
Police Officer Il

Measure M Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il

Measure M Police Officer Il
Community Development Director
Fire Fighter Engineer
Police Officer Il

Police Sergeant

Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca

Manteca

Fire
Police
Police
Police
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Police
Police
Police
Fire
Police
Police
Police
Fire
Police
Fire
Fire
Police
Community Development
Police
Fire
Fire
Police
Police
Police
Police
Community Development
Fire
Police

Police

$172,988
$172,539
$172,212
$172,072
$169,591
$169,313
$169,086
$168,378
$168,231
$165,922
$164,626
$164,524
$161,841
$160,573
$159,839
$159,660
$155,889
$154,384
$153,808
$153,578
$153,206
$153,043
$152,754
$152,692
$151,769
$150,648
$150,606
$150,219
$150,150
$147,776
$147,641
$147,554



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Fire Fighter Engineer

City Clerk

Measure M Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il

Police Officer Il

Deputy Director Of Finance

Finance Director

Economic Development Manager

Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il

Deputy Director Of Parks And Rec

Police Officer Il (Pepra)
Police Officer Il

Police Officer Il

City Engineer

Police Officer Il

Info Tech Manager
Police Officer Il (T2)
Police Officer Il

Police Officer Il
Measure M Police Officer Il
Police Officer Il (Pepra)
Police Officer Il (T2)
Chief Building Official
Police Officer Il

Fire Fighter Engineer
Police Officer Il (Pepra)

Wastewater Superintendent

Police Officer Il
Administrative Chief

Measure M Police Off Il Pepra

Fire Fighter Pepra

Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca

Manteca

Fire

City Clerk

Police

Police

Police

Finance

Finance

City Manager

Police

Police

Parks & Recreation/Parks
Police

Police

Police

Community Development
Police

Information Technology
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Community Development
Police

Fire

Police

Public Works/Sewer
Police

Fire

Police

Fire

$146,892
$146,679
$145,822
$145,470
$144,540
$142,692
$142,489
$142,350
$142,207
$141,820
$140,425
$139,085
$138,638
$137,741
$136,844
$135,545
$133,028
$133,012
$132,657
$132,452
$131,540
$131,159
$127,994
$127,420
$127,119
$126,063
$125,501
$125,158
$125,105
$125,001
$122,651
$120,974



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Fire Fighter
Police Officer Il
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter

Water System Superintendent

Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca

Manteca

Fire

Police

Fire

Fire

Public Works/Water

$120,604
$119,842
$119,754
$119,680
$118,862



